40th Annual Parkettes Invitational 2014 - Main Gym (Sunday)
Parkettes National Gymnastics
401 Martin Luther King Jr Drive
Allentown, PA 18102

Jan 26, 2014
Rank Num
1 429
2 334
3 340
4 303
5 328
6 341
7 460
8 553
9 338
10 444
11 343
12 339
13 346
14 445

Name
Gym

Victoria Garrett
Paragon VA

Kylie Moran
Brestyans

Makiera Anderson
Docksiders

Courtney Holmes
5280

Caitlin Atwood
Brestyans

Alaina Ashbeck
Docksiders

Emma Berntsen
Sports Fitness Fun

Alexis Knudson
Excalibur

Gianna Lescas
Bucks Gym |l

Jordan Fisher
Pittsburgh Elite

Kaitlin Dabney
Docksiders

Amanda Pellegrino
Bucks Gym |l

Caraline Miller
Docksiders

Madison Malik
Pittsburgh Elite

Vault

8.2000

8.9000

8.3500
6T

8.3500
6T

9.0000

8.4500

8.6500

8.1000
10T

8.5000

7.8500
13

8.3000

7.9000
12

8.1000
10T

0.0000
14

Bars

9.2000
2T

8.6000

8.8750

9.2000
2T

9.2250

8.2500
6T

8.2500
6T

7.8750
10

8.2000

8.0750

6.4500
13

7.0500
12

0.0000
14

7.1000
11

Beam

9.3000

9.1000
2T

8.9500

8.0000
12

7.6000
14

9.1000
2T

8.4500

8.8500

8.5500

8.4000
10

9.0500

8.1500
11

9.1000
2T

7.8500
13

Meet Results

Session: 1
Level: 8

Division: 13 & Over

Floor

9.2750
1T

9.2500

9.0000

9.2750
1T

8.7500

8.6750
10

8.5250
12

8.9500

8.4500
14

8.9000
9.0250
8.5750

11

9.0500

8.5000
13

35.975

35.850

35.175

34.825

34.575

34.475

33.875

33.775

33.700

33.225

10

32.825
11

31.675
12

26.250
13

23.450
14


concat('http://', uri('$meet/@MeetWebAddress'))
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

